Pitot tube
S type
KIMO offers a large range of Pitot tubes of great
quality and accuracy realised according to the ISO
10 780 norm.
The KIMO Pitot tubes, connected to a differential
column of liquid manometer, with needle or
electronic, enable to measure the dynamic pression
of a fluid in movement in a pipe and determine its
speed in m/s and its flow in m3/h.
The Pitot tubes are used in climatic engineering,
ventilation, dust-removal and pneumatic transport.
They are particularly adapted for measurement in
warm air, charged with particles and for high speed.
PRESENTATION
FEATURES
Model Tube de Pitot type S
Coefficient 0,84±0,01
Matierial Stainless steel 316 L
Measurement range 0 to 100 m/s
Temperature of use from 0 to 1000 °C
Static pressure Atmospheric
Global accuracy of the measurement
system
1 % of measurement + accuracy of the pressure
sensor
Norms  ISO 10 780
Commercial reference Length
TPS-08-500-T- 500 mm
TPS-08-1000-T 1000 mm
TPS-08-1500-T 1500 mm
TPS-08-2000-T 2000 mm
TPS-08-2500-T 2500 mm
TPS-08-3000-T 3000 mm
SIZES
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The Pitot tube is introduced perpendicularly in the pipe by pre-determined points.
The holes must be perfectly  aligned with the air or gas flow direction.